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79 - Super Gas Race Start: May 26, 2017
Order For Qualifying after 4

Psn

1
2.
3.
4

Entry # Rnd
2 4
9 4
3 3

6076 4

Driver

P. Wickman
A. Larsson
A. Larsson
T. Hauge

4 Entries
Vehicle

Dial-In

6,30
6,30
6,30
6,30

ET

6,33940
6,36482
6,38833
6,60437

Speed

176,10
169,60
172,71
136,57

Ov/Un

0,03940
0,06482
0,08833
0,30437



